

CITY OF GRAND RAPIDS

Meeting Agenda Full Detail City Council Work Session

Monday, July 13, 2015

4:00 PM

Conference Room 2A

CALL TO ORDER: Pursuant to due notice and call thereof a Special Meeting/Worksession of the Grand Rapids City Council was held on Monday, July 13, 2015 at 4:32 p.m. in City Hall Conference Room 2A, 420 North Pokegama Avenue, Grand Rapids, Minnesota.

CALL OF ROLL: On a call of roll, the following members were present:

Discussion Items

1	15-1409	Overview of #MNnature Photo Contest ~ Megan Christianson
• •	13-1409	Overview of #ivinature Frioto Contest ~ iviegan Christianson

2. <u>15-1458</u> Discuss noise relative to racing at the Itasca County Fairgrounds

3. 14-0789 Review 5:00 PM Regular Meeting

ADJOURN

Attest: Kimberly Gibeau, City Clerk



CITY OF GRAND RAPIDS

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

15-1409

Version: 1

Name:

#MNnature Contest

Type:

Agenda Item

Status:

CC Worksession

File created:

6/12/2015

In control:

City Council Work Session

On agenda:

7/13/2015

Final action:

Title:

Overview of #MNnature Photo Contest ~ Megan Christianson

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date

Ver. Action By

Action

Result

Overview of #MNnature Photo Contest \sim Megan Christianson



CITY OF GRAND RAPIDS

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

15-1458

Version: 1 Name:

Racing Noise Discussion

Type:

Agenda Item

Status:

CC Worksession

File created:

7/7/2015

In control:

City Council Work Session

On agenda:

7/13/2015

Final action:

Title:

Discuss noise relative to racing at the Itasca County Fairgrounds

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date

Ver. Action By

Action

Result

Discuss noise relative to racing at the Itasca County Fairgrounds

Background Information:

Councilmember Zabinski has requested that the City Council discuss noise impacts relative to racing at the Itasca County Fairgrounds.